
Winter Cup 2021

Absolutné poradie

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Mário Gallovič Citroen Saxo 25 20 20 20 85

2. Marek Pazderák Mitsubishi VI 30 30 25 85

3. Michal Gálik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 25 25 23 73

4. Dominik Benček Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 30 30 60

5. Roland Pecuch Lada 2107 15 23 15 53

6. Gabriel Bodzáš Lada 2107 14 15 3 9 41

7. Tomáš Ivan BMW e30 6 8 18 10 42

8. Miroslav Jakub Opel Corsa 18 0 12 14 44

9. Robert Bereš Peugeot 206 RC 20 5 18 43

10. Patrik Pavličko Volkswagen Polo 13 9 11 33

11. Stanislav Seman Subaru Impreza 11 11 8 30

12. Oskar Šaláta ml. Škoda 105 Rally 12 7 10 29

13. Mário Juhás Lada 2107 10 13 5 28

14. Martin Junger Lada 2105 14 13 27

15. Štefan Leskovjanský Citroen C2 Vts 12 8 6 26

16. Igor Plichta Citroen Saxo 23 0 23

17. Patrik Magyar Seat Ibiza 23 23

18. Jakub Jačišin Peugeot 206 RC 9 12 21

19. Radoslav Fabián Opel Astra F 18 18

20. Štefan Uvegeš Škoda 130 LR 7 10 1 18

21. Bohuslav Štark Škoda Favorit 8 2 5 3 18

22. Jozef Šálka Lada VFTS 0 15 15

23. Veronika Kožuchová Fiat Punto 4 7 4 15

24. Patrik Jóni Citroen Saxo Vts 4 4 7 15

25. Dušan Podolský Renault Clio RS 0 14 14

26. Damian Peko Honda Civic 13 13

27. Peter Olejar Peugeot 106 11 11

28. František Ronto Lada 2107 9 9



29. Adrián Starinský Lada 2107 6 6

30. Ján Gunár Renault Clio 6 0 6

31. František Debnár Suzuki Swift 5 5

32. Dušan Cup Škoda Fabia 0 0 2 2 4

33. Adam Šuchtár Bmw 316i compact 3 3

34. Ondrej Rolík Škoda 105 3 0 3

35. Tomáš Lukáč Lada 2107 2 0 2

36. Oskar Šaláta st. Škoda 105 Rally 0 0 1 0 1

37. Adrián Angyal Lada VFTS 1 1

38. Peter Šmihula Opel Corsa 1 1

39. Martin Dobrovič Honda Civic EG 0 0

40. Radoslav Plichta Citroen Saxo 0 0

41. Danko Tomáš Fiat Punto 0 0

42. Martin Škvarek Subaru Impreza WRX 0 0

43. Slavomír Štark Lada 2107 0 0

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Bohuslav Štark Škoda Favorit 20 20 20 20 80

2. Dušan Cup Škoda Fabia 12 15 15 15 57

3. František Debnár Suzuki Swift 15 15

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Mário Gallovič Citroen Saxo 20 20 20 20 80

2. Miroslav Jakub Opel  Corsa 12 12 15 39

3. Patrik Pavličko Volkswagen  Polo 10 8 12 30

4. Štefan Leskovjanský Citroen C2 Vts 15 6 8 29

5. Veronika Kožuchová Fiat Punto 8 4 4 26

6. Patrik Jóni Citroen Saxo Vts 12 2 10 24

Igor Plichta Citroen Saxo 15 15

Damian Peko Honda Civic 15 15

8. Peter Olejar Peugeot 106 10 10

Trieda   P1

Trieda P2

7.



9. Peter Šmihula Opel  Corsa 6 6

10. Martin Dobrovič Honda Civic EG 4 4

Radoslav Plichta Citroen Saxo 3 3

Ján Gunár Renault Clio 3 3

12. Danko Tomáš Fiat Punto 2 2

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Robert Bereš Peugeot 206 RC 20 12 20 52

Jakub Jačišin Peugeot 206 RC 15 15 30

Dušan Podolský Renault Clio RS 15 15 30

3. Patrik Magyar Seat Ibiza 20 20

4. Radoslav Fabián Opel Astra F 20 20

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Marek Pazderák Mitsubishi VI 20 20 15 55

2. Michal Gálik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 15 15 12 42

3. Dominik Benček Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 20 20 40

4. Stanislav Seman Subaru Impreza 15 12 10 37

5. Martin Škvarek Subaru Impreza WRX 12 12

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Štefan Uvegeš Škoda 130 LR 15 20 20 55

2. Oskar Šaláta st. Škoda 105 Rally 10 15 15 15 55

3. Ondrej Rolík Škoda 105 12 20 12 44

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Roland Pecuch Lada 2107 20 20 20 60

Trieda Z2

Trieda Z1

Trieda S

Trieda P3

2.

11.



2. Gabriel Bodzáš Lada 2107 15 15 12 12 54

3. Mário Juhás Lada 2107 12 10 10 32

4. Martin Junger Lada 2105 12 15 27

5. Oskar Šaláta Škoda LR 130 8 15 23

6. Jozef Šálka Lada VFTS 3 20 23

7. František Ronto Lada 2107 10 10

8. Tomáš Lukáč Lada 2107 8 8

9. Adrián Starinský Lada 2107 6 6

10. Adrián Angyal Lada VFTS 4 4

11. Slavomír Štark Lada 2107 2 2

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Tomáš Ivan BMW e30 20 15 20 20 75

2. Adam Šuchtár Bmw 316i compact 15 15

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Veronika Kožuchová Fiat Punto 20 20 20 60

Jazdec Vozidlo Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Drienovec Seleška Moldava nad 

Bodvou

Spolu

1. Patrik Joni Citroen Saxo Vts 20 12 20 32

2. Ján Gunár Renault Clio 15 15 15

3. Damian Peko Honda Civic 20 20

Trieda   J

Trieda Z3

Trieda Z


